INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

1
1st Total Tuition & .
Feo App Eves E:r::)g‘n re Seiztcur istYear | Year |Subsequ il\:(r?es Exam Fees Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme
PROGRAMME Year Code Fee (RM) | Admin Feg Deyo Facilities | Total [ent Years wal GRAND
(RM) o Fees Misc | Facilities Total Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 TOTZAL
Fee sit Fee** (RM)
Fees Fees
DEGREE SOC [Sem2|Sem1l|Sem2|Sem1|Sem2|Sem1|Sem 2

BSc in Business Admin (Global Business) - Troy 4+0 4 |ADP | 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 [ 300 2,275(12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 60,500 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 76,876
BSc Communications Arts - Troy 4+0 4 |ADP | 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 [ 300 2,275(12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 60,500 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 76,876
BSc in Psychology - Troy 4+0 4 |ADP | 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 [ 300 2,275(12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 60,500 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 7,563 | 7,562 | 76,876
American Degree Transfer Program (2+2) 2 |ADTP | 300 [ 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 2,275 12,025 825 625 30,500 7,625 | 7,625 | 7,625 | 7,625 43,975

* Fee charged are based on the total courses of 40. Additional courses will be charged at RM1,500/course

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysi@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.

10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - SJ International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

1
SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY
App T ST el UCIEy EMGS Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme A External Partners' Fees
Yea EMGS| ent & | Reg ty Year Year | Subseq . TOTAL
PROGRAMME Fee Code | Fee ) L Renew | Tuition & Exam Fees h Yeari | Year2 | Yeara | Yeara
r (RM) (RM) | Admin | Fee Depos Facilitie thal uent e Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 without
Fee it s Fees | Misc | Years External | _S1 S1 S1 S2
Cert/Dip | Dip/Degree | SOC |Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1 |Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2 i:ir:
CERTIFICATE
Certificate In Hotel Operations 1 |CIHO 300 |2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 850 | 10,600 10,325 5,163 | 5,162 20,925
CERTIFICATE LEADING TO DIPLOMA
CIHP Leading to Diploma Hotel Management 4 |CDPHM 300 |2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 12,025 | 1,650 1,876 10,325 | 29,150 5,163 | 5,162 | 4,858 | 4,858 | 4,858 | 4,858 | 4,858 | 4,858 55,026
DIPLOMA
Diploma in Hotel Management 3 |DIPIHM 300 |2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 12,025 | 1,650 1,251 29,150 4,860 | 4,857 | 4,860 | 4,857 | 4,860 | 4,857 44,076
Diploma in Hotel Management (Dual Award) 3 [PPTVOAT 300 [ 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275[12,025[ 1650 | 1,251 33,150 5,525 | 5,525 | 5,525 | 5,525 | 5,525 | 5,525 48,076
Diploma in Restuarant Management 2.5 |DIPIRM 300 |2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 938 24,500 4,900 | 4,900 | 4,900 | 4,900 | 4,900 39,113
_ DEGREE
gfg (Hons) International Tourism & Hospitality Management - UOS | 5 |aqoiyrym | 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 41,850 6,975 | 6,975 | 6,975 | 6,975 | 6,975 | 6,975 56,776 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
DEGREE - DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
§+SOC (Hons) International Tourism & Hospitality Management - UOS > |BSCHITM 300 |2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 2275 | 12,025 825 625 27,700 6.925 | 6,925 | 6,925 | 6,925 41175 £620 | £585 | £585
]

***** External fees is shown as reference and it's subject to confirmation by the Partner Universities

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - 54 International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/9/2019



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

CENTRE OF PRE-U STUDIES

Enrolm | Reg | Security | 1st 1st Total [EMGS|_ .. Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme GRAND External Partners' Fees
Tuition & Exam Fees

App Fee [EMGS

PROGRAMME Year | Fee Code ent& | Fee | Deposit [ Year | Year |[Subsequ| Rene TOTAL
KM RM | Admin | RM) (lsM) Faciliti | Total o wal (R VeEr () || Vear 2[R || VeI | VeEr S0 || g Vesalu vzalrz vzalrs vzazrs
F:ceilai":ises Found/Dip | Degree || SOC [Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2[Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2 Eéie;:]al
FOUNDATION
Foundation In Arts 1 FIA 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275 12,025 11,500 5,750 | 5,750 23,525
Foundation In Commerce 1 FIC 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275] 12,025 12,500 6,250 | 6,250 24,525
Foundation In Science 1 FIS 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275 12,025 15,000 7,500 | 7,500 27,025
Intensive English Programme (Elementary/Intermediate/Upper) 1 IEP 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275 12,025 8,400 4,200 | 4,200 20,425
FOUNDATION L EADING TO DEGREE - FOBAA
FIC Leading to BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance, UOG 3+0 4 FCBAAF 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 12,500 40,800 || 6,250 | 6,250 | 6,800 | 6,800 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 69,676 £305 £620 £608 £607
FIA Leading to BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance, UOG 3+0 4 FABAAF 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 11,500 40,800 || 5,750 | 5,750 | 6,800 | 6,800 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 68,676 £305 £620 £608 £607
FIC Leading to BA (Hons) Bus Admin/Mktg Mgt/HR Mgt, UOS 3+0 4 FCBUS 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 12,500 40,800 || 6,250 | 6,250 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800| 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 69,676 £350 £660 £595 £595
FIA Leading to BA (Hons) Bus Admin/Mktg Mgt/HR Mgt, UOS 3+0 4 FABUS 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 11,500 40,800 || 5,750 | 5,750 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 68,676 £350 £660 £595 £595

FOUNDATION LEADING TO DEGREE - HATS

FIC Leading to BSc (Hons) Int'l Tourism & Hospitality Mgt, UOS 3+0 4 FBScHITM 300 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 300 2,275]12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 12,500 41,850 [ 6,250 | 6,250 6,975 | 6,975 6,975| 6,975| 6,975 6,975| 70,726 £350 £660 £595 £595

FOUNDATION LEADING TO DEGREE - FOEna

FIS Leading to BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering, UOS 3+0 4 FBMEENG 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 15,000 48,125 || 7,500 | 7,500 | 8,021 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 8,021 | 79,501 £350 £660 £595 £595

FIS Leading to BEng (Hons) Electrical & Electronics Eng, UOS 3+0 4 FBEEENG 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 15,000 48,125 || 7,500 | 7,500 | 8,021 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 8,021 | 79,501 £350 £660 £595 £595

FIS Leading to BEng (Hons) Automotive Engineering, UOS 3+0 4 FBAMENG 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 15,000 50,500 || 7,500 | 7,500| 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417| 8,417 | 81,876 £350 £660 £595 £595
FOUNDATION LEADING TO DEGREE - SOITM

FIS Leading to BSc (Hons) Computing, UOG 3+0 4 FBCOMP 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 15,000 I 33,400 || 7,500 | 7,500 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5567 | 64,776 £305 £620 £608 £607

FIA Leading to BSc (Hons) Computing, UOG 3+0 4 FBCOMP 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 11,500 | 33,400 | 5,750 | 5,750 5,567 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5,567 | 5567 | 61,276 £305 £620 £608 £607
FOUNDATION L EADING TO DEGREE - FOEd

FIA Leading to BA (Hons) Early Years Education, UOG 3+0 4 FBAEYE 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 11,500 40,850 || 5,750 | 5,750 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 68,726 £305 £620 £608 £607

FIA Leading to BSc (Hons) Psychology, UOG 3+0 4 FBPSY 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 11,500 44,350 (15,750 | 5,750 7,392 | 7,392 7,392| 7,392 | 7,392 | 7,392 | 72,226 £305 £620 £608 £607

FIS Leading to BSc (Hons) Psychology, UOG 3+0 4 FBPSY 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 15,000 44,350 || 7,500 | 7,500| 7,392 7,392 | 7,392| 7,392 | 7,392 7,392 | 75,726 £305 £620 £608 £607
FOUNDATION LEADING TO DEGREE - FOCAD

FIA Leading to BA (Hons) Media & Communication, UOG 3+0 4 FBBCOMM 300 2,150 | 6,500 500 300 2,275|12,025| 2,475 | 1,876 11,500 40,800 | 5,750 | 5,750 | 6,800 | 6,800 ( 6,800 6,800 | 6,800 6,800 | 68,676 £305 £620 £608 £607

% External fees is shown as reference and it's subject to confirmation by the Partner Universities

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.
2) Al fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020- 5/ International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

m
FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ACCOUNTANCY
APP | evics Enrtogn Reg St_etcur YISI Ylst STgtaI iMGS Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme ?(R),/;QE External Partners' Fees
en ity ear ear | Subseq | Rene -
PROGRAMME Year [ Fee Code | Fee . Fee . Tuition & Exam Fees )
(RM) (RM) | Admin (RM) Depo |Faciliti| Total uent wal Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 without | Yearl | Year2 | Year3 | Year3
Fee sit es Misc Years | Fee** External S1 S1 S1 S2
heclle Cert/Dip | Dip/Degree | SOC |Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2 I
s Fees Fees
CERTIFICATE
Certificate In Business 1 [cB 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 850 | 10,600 9,850 4,925 | 4,925 20,450
CERTIFICATE LEADING TO DIPLOMA

CIB Leading to Diploma in Accountancy 4 |CDIA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 9,850 29,500 4,925 | 4,925 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 54,901

CIB Leading to Diploma in Business Administration 4 |CDIBA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 9,850 29,500 4,925 | 4,925 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 54,901

CIB Leading to Diploma in Marketing 4 |CDIM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 9,850 29,500 4,925 | 4,925 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 54,901

DIPLOMA

Diploma in Accountancy 3 [DIA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 29,500 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 44,426

Diploma in Business Administration 3 |DIBA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 29,500 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 44,426

Diploma in Marketing 3 [DIM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 29,500 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 | 4,917 44,426

DEGREE
BA (Hons) Accounting & Finance - UOG 3+0 3 |BAAF 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,800 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 55,726 | £300 | £610 | £595 | £595
BA (Hons) Business & Management - UOS 3+0 3 |BABM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,800 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 55,726 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
BA (Hons) Business & Marketing Management - UOS 3+0 3 |BAMKT 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,800 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 55,726 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
BA (Hons) Business & Human Resource Management - UOS 3+0 3 |BAHRM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,800 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 55,726 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
DEGREE - DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
BA (Hons) Accounting & Finance - UOG 2+0 2 |BAAF 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275 12,025 825 625 27,200 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 40,675 £600 | £583 | £582
BA (Hons) Business & Management - UOS 2+0 2 |BABM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275 12,025 825 625 27,200 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 40,675 £620 | £585 | £585
BA (Hons) Business & Marketing Management UOS 2+0 2 |BAMKT 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275 12,025 825 625 27,200 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 40,675 £620 | £585 | £585
BA (Hons) Business & Human Resource Management - UOS 2+0 2 |[BAHRM 300 [ 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275| 12,025 825 625 27,200 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 | 6,800 40,675 £620 | £585 | £585
]

**** External fees is shown as reference and it's subject to confirmation by the Partner Universities

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) Al fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

2020- 5/ International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



m INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020
- FACULTY OF CREATIVE, ARTS & DESIGN

Ist Ist Total Tuition & Exam

ve App Eves Eennr:)gn Reg Sett;uri Ye,a,r, Year |Subseq REQAn(zVSV Fees Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme GRAND External Partners' Fees
SRCCRAMME ar esieods (l;eMe) (RM) [ Admin | Fee Depos Faé:;lm I;:;acl \;Jeeanrts al Total Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 vTvng:uLt Yearl | Year2 | Year3S| Year3
Fee it S| Feer* S1 S1 1 S2
Fees | Fees |Facilitie External
Cerpt/Di Dgilr:QZe SOC |Sem 2(Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2 [=Em [FEEs
CERTIFICATE
Certificate In Creative Design 1 |CICD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 850 | 10,600 8,200 4,100 | 4,100 18,800
CERTIFICATE | EADING TO DIPL OMA
CICD to Diploma In Mass Communication 4 |CDIPMC 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Digital Photo Media 4 (CDIPDPM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 29,325 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 53,076
CICD Leading to Diploma In Graphic Design 4 [CDIPGD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Creative Multimedia 4 |CDIPCM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Interior Architecture 4 [CDIPIA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Music 4 |CDIPMS 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 32,325 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 56,076
DIPLOMA
Diploma in Mass Communications 3 |DIPMC 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
Diploma in Digital Photo Media 3 |DIPDPM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 29,325 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 44,251
Diploma in Graphic Design 3 |DIPGD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
Diploma in Interior Architecture 3 |DIPIA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
Diploma in Creative Multimedia 3 |DIPCM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
DEGREE - 3+0 and DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
BA (Hons) Media & Communication - UOG, 3+0 3 [BMCOMM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,500 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 55,426 £300 | £610 | £595 | £595
BA (Hons) Media & Communication - UOG, 2+0 2 |BMCOMM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 12,025 825 625 27,000 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 40,475 £600 | £583 | £582

*USQ Bcomm is subject to annual 4% increase in partner fees
** All Music Programmes Fees are not inclusive of major and minor studies

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - 5/ International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



m INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020
- FACULTY OF CREATIVE, ARTS & DESIGN

Ist Ist Total Tuition & Exam

ve App Eves Eennr:)gn Reg Sett;uri Ye,a,r, Year |Subseq REQAn(zVSV Fees Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme GRAND External Partners' Fees
SRCCRAMME ar esieods (l;eMe) (RM) [ Admin | Fee Depos Faé:;lm I;:;acl \;Jeeanrts al Total Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 vTvng:uLt Yearl | Year2 | Year3S| Year3
Fee it S| Feer* S1 S1 1 S2
Fees | Fees |Facilitie External
Cerpt/Di Dgilr:QZe SOC |Sem 2(Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2 [=Em [FEEs
CERTIFICATE
Certificate In Creative Design 1 |CICD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 850 | 10,600 8,200 4,100 | 4,100 18,800
CERTIFICATE | EADING TO DIPL OMA
CICD to Diploma In Mass Communication 4 |CDIPMC 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Digital Photo Media 4 (CDIPDPM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 29,325 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 53,076
CICD Leading to Diploma In Graphic Design 4 [CDIPGD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Creative Multimedia 4 |CDIPCM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Interior Architecture 4 [CDIPIA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 31,800 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 55,551
CICD Leading to Diploma In Music 4 |CDIPMS 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,876 | 8,200 | 32,325 | 4,100 | 4,100 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 56,076
DIPLOMA
Diploma in Mass Communications 3 |DIPMC 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
Diploma in Digital Photo Media 3 |DIPDPM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 29,325 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 | 4,888 44,251
Diploma in Graphic Design 3 |DIPGD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
Diploma in Interior Architecture 3 |DIPIA 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275(12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
Diploma in Creative Multimedia 3 |DIPCM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 [ 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 31,800 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 | 5,300 46,726
DEGREE - 3+0 and DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
BA (Hons) Media & Communication - UOG, 3+0 3 [BMCOMM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,500 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 55,426 £300 | £610 | £595 | £595
BA (Hons) Media & Communication - UOG, 2+0 2 |BMCOMM 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 12,025 825 625 27,000 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 | 6,750 40,475 £600 | £583 | £582

*USQ Bcomm is subject to annual 4% increase in partner fees
** All Music Programmes Fees are not inclusive of major and minor studies

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - 5/ International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

1
FACULTY OF EDUCATION
App Enrolm ) 1st 1st Total | o\ieg I LS Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme GRAND | Eyternal Partners' Fees
PROGRAMME Yea Fnexe | me EMGS| ent& | Reg | Security | Year | Year |Subsequ e Fees TOTAL
r (RM) | Admin | Fee | Deposit |[Faciliti| Total [ent Years o Total Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 without |Yearl| Year2 | Year3 | Year3
R Fee es | Misc |Facilities| ' 76° External| S1 | s1 | s1 | s2
CertlDip‘Dlp/Deg SOC |sem 2| Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1 |Sem 2|Sem 1 | sem 2 i’g:
CERTIFICATE
Certificate In Early Childhood Education 1 |CECE 300 |2,150| 6,500 | 500 300 850 | 10,600 9,500 4,750 | 4,750 20,100
CERTIFICATE LEADING TO DIPLOMA
CECE Leading to Diploma in Early Childhood Education 4 |cpECE 300 [2,150] 6,500 [ 500 | 300 | 2,275|12025] 1650 | 1,876 | 9,500 [ 22,500 [ 4,750 | 4,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 47,551
DIPLOMA
Diploma In Early Childhood Education 3 |DECE 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 22,500 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,750 37,426
Diploma in Psychology 3 [DiPPSY 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 34,000 5,667 | 5,667 | 5,667 | 5,667 | 5,667 | 5,677 48,926
Diploma in Music / Music Performance / Music Teaching 3 [PPVSVMPIVIT 300 [ 2,150 | 6,500 [ 500 [ 300 2,275]12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 32,325 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 | 5,388 47,251
DEGREE
BA (Hons) Early Years Education - UOG 3+0 3 |BAEYE 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 40,850 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,818 55,776 | £300 | £610 | £595 | £595
BSc (Hons) Psychology - UOG, 3+0 3 |BscPsy 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 44,350 7,392 | 7,392 | 7,392 | 7,392 | 7,392 | 7,402 59,276 | £300 | £610 | £595 | £595
DEGREE - DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
BA (Hons) Early Years Education - UOG 2+0 2 |BAEYE 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275]12,025| 825 625 27,230 6,808 | 6,808 | 6,808 6,808 40,705 £600 | £583 | £582
BSc (Hons) Psychology - UOG, 2+0 2 |BscPsy 300 [2,150| 6,500 | 500 | 300 | 2,275|12,025| 825 625 29,600 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 43,075 £600 | £583 | £582

*ex External fees for Diploma leading to Degree programme is shown as reference and it's subject to confirmation by the Partner Universities

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - 51 International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
A Enrolm securi| 2! st Lol EMGs [ Tuition & Exam Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme GRAND | External Partners' Fees
pp Year Year | Subseq Fees
EMGS| ent& |Reg| ty . Rene TOTAL
BRCCRAMME VeEr || FeeCeie | e (RM) | Admin | Fee |Depos [P | et Oy wal without | Yearl | Year2 | Year3 | Year3
(RM) Fee it es Misc | Years Fee* Total Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Externall e ) o1 52
Fees | Fees |Facilitie
Exam
SOC [Sem2|Sem 1|Sem2|Sem 1|Sem 2|(Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2| Fees
CERTIFICATE
AutoCAD AutoCAD 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 100 9,050 3,300 11,600 12,350
DIPLOMA
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering 3 |DIPME 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275112,025( 1,650 | 1,251 32,500 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 47,426
Diploma in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3 |DIPEE 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275112,025( 1,650 | 1,251 32,500 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 | 5,417 47,426
DEGREE
BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering - UOS 3+0 3 _[BMEENG 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275112,025| 1,650 | 1,251 48,125 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 63,051 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
BEng (Hons) Electrical & Electronics Engineering - UOS 3+0 3 [BEEENG 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275]12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 48,125 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 | 8,021 63,051 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
BEng (Hons) Automotive Engineering - UOS 3+0 3 [BAMENG 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275112,025| 1,650 | 1,251 50,500 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417 | 8,417 65,426 | £330 | £640 | £590 | £590
DEGREE - DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering - UOS 2+0 2 |BMEENG 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275]12,025 825 625 32,100 8,025 | 8,025]| 8,025| 8,025 45,575 £620 | £585 | £585
BEng (Hons) Electrical & Electronics Engineering - UOS 2+0 2 _|BEEENG 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 112,025 825 625 32,100 8,025 | 8,025]| 8,025| 8,025 45,575 £620 | £585 | £585
BEng (Hons) Automotive Engineering - UOS 2+0 2 |[BAMENG 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275]12,025 825 625 34,000 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 8,500 47,475 £620 | £585 | £585
Bridging to BEng (Hons) Automotive Engineering - UOS 2+0 2.5 |BAMENG(B) | 300 | 2,150 [ 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 | 12,025 825 938 41,200 7,200 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 54,988 £620 | £585 | £585
]

*x External fees is shown as reference and it's subject to confirmation by the Partner Universities

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysi@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.

10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - 51 International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - 2020

1
ya
SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MULTIMEDIA
TST Total Tuition & Exam i '
App Enrolm S(_ecur 1st Year| vear |Subsequ|EMGS Fees Tuition & Exam Fees Payment Scheme GRAND | External Partners' Fees
EMGS| ent& [Reg| ity TOTAL
PROGRAMME Year | Fee Code | Fee -~ Facilitie | Total ent |Renew ) vearl|Year? | Year3| Year3
(RM) (RM) | Admin | Fee [ Depo | "o | \ise | vears |al Fee* Total Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 without
Fee sit External | S1 S1 S1 S2
Fees [Facilitie
[ Dip/be Exam
Cert/Dip gree SOC |Sem 2|Sem 1[{Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2|(Sem 1|Sem 2|Sem 1|Sem 2| Fees
CERTIFICATE
Certificate In Information Technology 1 |CIT 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 850 | 10,600 8,350 4,175 | 4,175 18,950
CERTIFICATE LEADING TO DIPLOMA
CIT Leading to Diploma in Information Technology 4 |CDIPIT 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275 12,025 1,650 1,876 8,350 |25,500 4,175 | 4,175 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 49,401
DIPL OMA
Diploma in Information Technology 3 [DIPIT 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275|12,025| 1,650 | 1,251 25,500 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 40,426
DEGREE
BSc (Hons) Computing - UOG 3+0 3 [BCOMP 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 | 500 | 300 2,275]112,025| 1,650 | 1,251 33,400 5,567 | 5,567 | 5567 | 5567 | 5567 | 5567 48,326 | £300 | £610 | £595 | £595
DEGREE - DIRECT ENTRY TO YEAR 2
BSc (Hons) Computing - UOG 2+0 2 [BCOMP 300 | 2,150 | 6,500 |500 | 300 2,275] 12,025 825 625 22,300 5,575 5,575| 5,575| 5,575 35,775 £600 | £583 | £582

=+ External fees for Diploma leading to Degree programme is shown as reference and it's subject to confirmation by the Partner Universities

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1) The initial processing fee is USD737.50 (RM2,950) payable for Registration Fees, Application Fees, EVAL and EMGS Fees. The fees paid are not transferable/refundable.

2) All fees paid are NOT refundable nor transferable, except the Security Deposit, which is refundable less any deduction for damages and/or losses of SEGi College Subang Jaya properties.
3) Students must pay 1st year total admin and misc fees, 1st year tuition & exam fees instalment and 1st year partner fees before commencement of class/on arrival at SEGi.
4) Instalment scheme is payable on a 6 months basis. Payments must be made before/at the commencement of the programme and/or before the 7th of the month,
failing which a penalty of RM1.00 per day will be strictly imposed for each late payment.
5) English requirement: Evidence of achievement of at least a minimum score of IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (For applicants of English as a second language only).
Students who do not have this achievement will have to attend an INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM (IEP).
6) All fees are transacted in Malaysian Ringgit except for the External Partner Fees which are transacted in GBP according to Partner University.
7) Please write the student name, IC/passport number and contact number on the reverse side of the cheque / bank draft or telegraphic transfer slip.
8) Please email a copy of the bank-in slip together with the student's full name, IC/passport number and contact number to bursarysj@segi.edu.my.
9) SEGi College Subang Jaya reserves the right to vary all the aforesaid fees payable from time to time, without notice. For general terms and conditions, please refer to the Terms and Conditions of SEGi College Subang Jaya.
10) All fees should be made payable to 'SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD'. Payment can be made by cash / credit card / telegraphic transfer or direct banking to the following account:-

Beneficiary Name: SEGI COLLEGE (SUBANG JAYA) SDN BHD

Bank Name: OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 708-104-9-797

Swift Code: OCBCMYKL

Beneficiary Phone Number: +603-8600 1888

Banker's Address: 1A-A - 4A-A, Jalan USJ 10/1A, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor

Counselor Signature / Name / Date Student Signature / Name / Date

2020 - 51 International Marketing Master Fee (20191204)/12/18/2019



